## Jai Corp Limited

**Corporate Office:**12-B, Mittal Tower, B-Wing- 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.

**Tel:**91-22-6115 5300.**Fax:** 91-22-2287 5197;**E-mail:**cs@jaicorpindia.com/

E-mail for investors:cs2@jaicorpindia.com

CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com

July 03, 2019

The Manager Listing Compliances, BSE Ltd.,
Mumbai.

The Manager - Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Mumbai.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub.: Intimation for loss of Share Certificates.

Ref.: Regulation #39(3) of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations 2015.

Please find enclosed names of shareholders vis-à-vis copy of notice sought to be published in connection with lost/ misplaced/ stolen share certificates.

Kindly note that the Notice has been sent for publication in 'The Free Press Journal' and 'Navshakti'

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully For **Jai Corp Limited** 

**Company Secretary** 

Encl.: as above

## Sheet1

	•	J	AI CORP LIMI	TED			•	
		Regd. Office: A-3, M.I.D.C. Industria	Area, Nanded-	431 603, Maha	rashtra			
	CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com							
	e-mail for shareholders: cs2@jaicorpindia.com							
		<b>Phone:</b> (022) 6115	5300 Fax: (022	2) 2287 5197				
	_	LOSS OF EQU	JITY SHARE (	CERTIFICATE	ES			
		ven that the following share certificat		_		len and the re	gistered holder t	hereof/
		ve applied to the Company for issue	*	are certificate(s				
S No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Distinctive	Nos.	Certificate	Nos.	No. of Shares	Face Value
			From	То	From	To		
1	JCL199656	FATIMA D'SOUZA	364291	364390	300616	300616	100	Rs.1/-
		REYNOLD D'SOUZA	86678291	86678390	320217	320217	100	Rs.1/-
2	JCL039926	VENKATESWARLU PETTUGANI	4164401	4164500	19645	19645	100	Rs.10/-
TTI C			1 11 1		6.4.1			
		tified the Stock Exchanges where these					1 11 '	
		as/have any claim in respect of the		es) should wri	te to the Compar	y Secretary at	the address given	1
above	within 15 days	from the date of publication of this No	tice.					
τ	. 1		1	.11	14. 1 1 . 11.	-4 - 1	•	
		ection is received within the said 15						-1
		aplicate share certificates, the original state doing so at his/her own risk as to costs a						snare
cerum	cate(s) shan be	doing so at his/her own risk as to costs a	ina consequence	es and the Comp	l any will not be	responsible for	It ili aliy way.	
Dlaca	: Mumbai,					for	Jai Corp Ltd.	
	03-07-2019					101	Jai Corp Liu.	
Date	03-07-2019					Company	Secretary	
Corne	L orate Office: 13	2 -B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal 1	Maro			Company	Secretary	
Corpe		riman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.	······································					
	1141	Phone;(022) 6115 5300						
		Fax:(022) 2287 5197					1	
		Tax.(U22) 2201 3191						<u> </u>